
（各年４月１日現在）

平成 16  年

17

18

19

20       742     437     305     448      63

     60

一　　　　　　般　　　　　　職　　　　　　員

       3      23     115      23

     26

     26            11

教育職

     57

           11

           11

           11

     65

     63

薬　 剤
医療職

福祉職

    113

     30

     28

企業職

    115

       3

４.　市の職員数（職種別）

年

     63

     65

技   能
労務職

看   護
保健職

税務職

資料：職員課（給与実態調査に基づく）

     20

     20

     19

     20

    454

    451

    453

    111

     56

               749

一　 般
行政職

    435

    441

    459    443     306

               757

    313               754

               749

職　　　員　　　数

男 女総 数

    310

    314

    447

           11

    112

       3

       3

       3     62

     61



）


